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D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P GNL KRM SNF

1 755 GÖKÇE ARSLAN 8­D_TÖM 24 1 0 24,00 95,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 1 1 1

2 37 TUĞRULŞAN GÖKKAYAK 8­D_TÖM 22 3 0 22,00 90,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 2 2

3 454 SALİHA BİLGE GÜZAY 8­E_TÖM 23 2 0 23,00 90,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 2 1

4 355 YUSUF MERT ARIK 8­A_TÖM 22 3 0 22,00 90,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 2 1

5 73 İLAYDA YILMAZ 8­F_TÖM 23 2 0 23,00 90,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 2 1

6 1061 MERT ÖZCAN 8­D_TÖM 22 3 0 22,00 88,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 6 6 3

7 1549 ÇAĞAN BERA ALTUNDAĞ 8­C_TÖM 22 3 0 22,00 88,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 6 6 1

8 1494 ZÜLAL ERARSLAN 8­C_TÖM 22 3 0 22,00 88,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 6 6 1

9 67 ALEYNA BIYIK 8­E_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 83,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 9 9 2

10 383 MİNE TEMİRCAN 8­D_TÖM 21 4 0 21,00 83,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 9 9 4

11 392 HANİFE NUR ŞİMŞEK 8­D_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 83,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 9 9 4

12 1258 MEHMET EREN BAĞCI 8­D_TÖM 21 4 0 21,00 83,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 9 9 4

13 1214 CEREN KAHRAMAN 8­D_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 80,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 13 13 7

14 23 KARDELEN SAVAŞ 8­E_TÖM 21 4 0 21,00 80,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 13 13 3

15 59 FATMA BETÜL ÇAVDAR 8­C_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 80,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 13 13 3

16 811 İLAYDA YAVUZ 8­B_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 78,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 16 16 1

17 413 TUĞBANUR DİNÇASLAN 8­G_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 78,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 16 16 1

18 611 CEREN HERDEM 8­I_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 78,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 16 16 1

19 1436 İREM BUSE GÜRBÜZ 8­G_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 78,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 16 16 1

20 189 FATMA İLAYDA GÖKTÜRK 8­G_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 78,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 16 16 1

21 1495 ONUR EMRE AKDAŞ 8­G 19 6 0 19,00 75,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 21 21 1

22 86 NİSA BİLTEKİN 8­G_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 75,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 21 21 4

23 349 ÖZLEM ATEŞ 8­G_TÖM 20 5 0 20,00 75,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 21 21 4

24 427 SUDE NUR KANDEMİR 8­D_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 75,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 21 21 8

25 1100 UMUT GÜLER 8­D_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 75,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 21 21 8

26 1 SILA KUŞ 8­C_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 75,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 21 21 4

27 864 MELİSA ZORLU 8­C_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 73,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 27 27 5

28 344 İKRA NUR YAZICI 8­C_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 73,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 5

29 198 AZRA ŞİMAL ALKIŞ 8­D_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 73,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 10

30 883 ZEYNEP KUŞ 8­B 19 6 0 19,00 73,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 1

31 662 EMİRHAN KARAPINAR 8­G_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 73,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 6

32 1297 SÜLEYMAN ERDEM GÜNAYDIN 8­G_TÖM 18 6 1 18,00 73,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 6

33 221 KÜBRA GÜNER 8­I_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 73,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 27 27 2

34 458 AHMET ÇAĞRI ASLAN 8­C_TÖM 19 6 0 19,00 70,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 34 34 7

35 1115 YUSUF SADIK ZENGİN 8­J_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 70,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 34 34 1

36 377 ENES ÖZ 8­J 16 9 0 16,00 68,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 36 36 1

37 547 BERAT SAFA KAHRAMAN 8­J_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 68,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 36 36 2

38 20 EMEL ÖCAL 8­I 18 7 0 18,00 68,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 1

39 921 NEPSE CUĞ 8­F_TÖM 17 8 0 17,00 68,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 2

40 1518 RÜMEYSA RANA ZAFER 8­F_TÖM 17 8 0 17,00 68,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 2
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D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P D Y N P GNL KRM SNF

41 1092 TALHA EREN ŞAKAR 8­A_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 68,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 2

42 1328 MUSTAFA ÖZARSLAN 8­G 17 8 0 17,00 68,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 2

43 1186 BERKAN SEZGİN 8­H 18 7 0 18,00 68,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 36 36 1

44 982 SAMET KARAASLAN 8­H 17 8 0 17,00 65,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 2

45 1094 TARIK TAMER 8­A_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 3

46 1191 VENHAR MELİS ÖNER 8­I_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 3

47 30 DAMLA BOZTEPE 8­F_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 4

48 1113 YİĞİT KAPLAN 8­G 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 3

49 138 EMRE CANDAN 8­G_TÖM 17 8 0 17,00 65,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 8

50 866 EMİNE KARA 8­J_TÖM 17 7 1 17,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 3

51 1339 MUHAMMED YUSUF TECİMEN 8­J 17 7 1 17,00 65,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 44 44 2

52 32 SUDE NUR ALDEMİR 8­C_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 8

53 837 KÜBRA DEMİR 8­E_TÖM 16 7 2 16,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 0 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 4

54 960 MERT ALTINKAYA 8­D_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 11

55 690 EREN KAĞAN KARATAŞ 8­B 17 8 0 17,00 65,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 2

56 1479 KORAY LEBE 8­B_TÖM 17 8 0 17,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 2

57 648 MURAT CAN DALGIN 8­D_TÖM 18 7 0 18,00 65,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 44 44 11

58 380 ELİF EYLÜL DEMİR 8­D_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 65,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 44 44 11

59 1240 FATMA ATAY 8­D_TÖM 16 8 1 16,00 63,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 0 2,00 5,00 59 59 14

60 1463 HAMZA GENAR GENEL 8­D_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 59 59 14

61 123 MEHMET TEK 8­D_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 63,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 14

62 93 SEYİT AĞIRNASLIGİL 8­D_TÖM 17 8 0 17,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 59 59 14

63 1121 ZEHRA DEMİR 8­D 16 7 2 16,00 63,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 2 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 1

64 571 BİLAL ATEŞ 8­B 17 8 0 17,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 0 5 0,00 0,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 59 59 3

65 1498 FURKAN YAVUZ 8­G_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 9

66 373 EMİNE ÖZTÜRK 8­I_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 4

67 57 SUDE NUR DUMAN 8­I_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 4

68 184 SÜMEYRA ÜNAL 8­F_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 59 59 5

69 26 PINAR ARSLAN 8­H_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 59 59 1

70 1604 GÖKHAN ÇAĞLAR 8­A_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 63,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 59 59 4

71 1125 RÜMEYSA ATAŞ 8­H_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 71 71 2

72 896 NERİMAN TANIDIK 8­G 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 4

73 206 SEVİNÇ GÜMÜŞ 8­F_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 6

74 53 SUDENAZ ŞEKERCAN 8­F 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 1

75 1365 NİLÜFER AZRA KUTUPYILDIZI 8­G_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 71 71 10

76 824 İREM GÜMÜŞ 8­I_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 71 71 6

77 1440 TANER TUNA AÇIKGÖZ 8­I_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 71 71 6

78 783 HAYRİYE GÜNAŞAN 8­D_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 18

79 352 MEMDUH SARI 8­D 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 2

80 1085 ŞULE TAŞTAN 8­E_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 71 71 5
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81 569 BEYZA ANDIRINLI 8­E 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 1

82 540 BERKE KAYA 8­E_TÖM 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 5

83 131 ADNAN KAAN YILMAZ 8­J_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 60,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 71 71 4

84 723 AHMET BOZOĞLAN 8­J 16 9 0 16,00 60,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 71 71 3

85 585 BUSE AKDAĞ 8­J 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 85 85 4

86 1246 FURKAN ERDİNÇ AKTEPE 8­J 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 85 85 4

87 155 GAMZE MEŞE 8­E_TÖM 15 8 2 15,00 58,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 2 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 85 85 7

88 1065 SUDENAZ HARTOKA 8­D 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 85 85 3

89 580 ŞEYDA GÜL MORTAŞ 8­D 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 85 85 3

90 861 MELEK ÜNAL 8­I 14 11 0 14,00 58,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 0 4 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 85 85 2

91 322 YAREN NİSA BAK 8­F_TÖM 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 85 85 7

92 1485 RUMEYSA TARIM 8­A 13 12 0 13,00 58,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 0 4 0,00 0,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 85 85 1

93 1124 ZEKERİYA ASLANTAŞ 8­A 15 10 0 15,00 58,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 85 85 1

94 78 MUSTAFA ALP ALTUNDAĞ 8­G_TÖM 14 11 0 14,00 55,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 94 94 11

95 440 BİLAL ÇALIŞKAN 8­A 14 11 0 14,00 55,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 94 94 3

96 988 SELVER SARIDOĞAN 8­F 13 12 0 13,00 55,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 94 94 2

97 114 BİLAL MUTLU 8­D 14 9 2 14,00 55,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 94 94 5

98 1484 ŞENER TAŞCI 8­B 13 12 0 13,00 55,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 94 94 4

99 422 İLKNUR SUNGUR 8­B 14 8 3 14,00 55,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 1 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 94 94 4

100 6 MUSTAFA HÖBEK 8­B 13 12 0 13,00 55,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 94 94 4

101 102 KEMAL HASDEMİR 8­B 14 11 0 14,00 55,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 94 94 4

102 989 SELVİ NUR MUHSUROĞLU 8­B_TÖM 13 11 1 13,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 102 102 3

103 967 RANA ŞEVVAL ÇAKICI 8­E 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 102 102 2

104 296 CEYHUN CANDAN 8­E 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 2

105 520 BATUHAN HOYRAT 8­E 14 11 0 14,00 53,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 2

106 363 ELİF SENA ÇARBOĞA 8­J_TÖM 13 11 1 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 5

107 709 ESMA SULTAN AKSOY 8­J_TÖM 13 9 3 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 102 102 5

108 1336 ENES KEREM BOZBIYIK 8­C 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 102 102 1

109 19 ŞEVVAL ODABAŞI 8­G_TÖM 14 9 2 14,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 12

110 601 ELİF EYLÜL ÇÖLKUŞU 8­G_TÖM 13 8 4 13,00 53,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 3 1,00 5,00 3 1 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 0 2,00 5,00 1 1 1,00 3,00 102 102 12

111 871 MERT EROL 8­H 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 102 102 3

112 146 ENVER KILINÇ 8­H_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 3

113 1286 RUMEYSA AKÇAN 8­H 14 11 0 14,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 102 102 3

114 74 ZEYNEP UÇMAZ 8­H_TÖM 14 11 0 14,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 0 5 0,00 0,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 3

115 664 EMİRHAN TAVSAMAZ 8­G_TÖM 14 7 4 14,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 5,00 3 1 3,00 15,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 0 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 102 102 12

116 785 HAZAL TÜZEL 8­A 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 4

117 642 EMİRHAN ALBAY 8­A 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 4

118 497 AYBÜKE KARAKOÇ 8­J 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 6

119 908 MUSTAFA AKŞAR 8­J_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 53,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 5 0 5,00 25,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 102 102 5

120 1089 TAHA DAYIOĞLU 8­J_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 120 120 8
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121 865 AYŞE NİSA SEZER 8­J 14 11 0 14,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 120 120 7

122 1134 ZEYNEP GÜL BUCUKAR 8­J_TÖM 14 11 0 14,00 50,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 120 120 8

123 732 FEHMİ YILDIRIM 8­C 13 10 2 13,00 50,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 1 0 1,00 3,00 120 120 2

124 456 AHMET BERKE KAYIŞ 8­J 12 13 0 12,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 120 120 7

125 542 BENGİ SELEN ÇAĞLAR 8­A 14 11 0 14,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 6

126 651 ESMANUR YALÇIN 8­A 12 13 0 12,00 50,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 120 120 6

127 1332 GÜLCİHAN ÖZARSLAN 8­G_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 0 5 0,00 0,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 0 4 0,00 0,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 120 120 15

128 12 NEHİR YAĞCI 8­H_TÖM 13 11 1 13,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 3 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 1 2 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 120 120 5

129 1091 YUSUF KÜRŞAT BOZOK 8­I 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 3

130 225 MUSTAFA MAHZEMİNLİOĞLU 8­I 12 13 0 12,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 3

131 192 ZEYNEP BEGÜM FİDAN 8­I_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 4 1 4,00 20,00 1 3 1,00 3,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 8

132 1510 BAŞAK BUĞDAY 8­F 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 4 0 4,00 10,00 0 3 0,00 0,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 3

133 795 İBRAHİM YARKIN YAŞAR 8­F_TÖM 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 8

134 1516 ONUR KORKMAZ 8­F 13 12 0 13,00 50,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 2 2 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 3

135 148 ZEHRA DURGUT 8­J 14 11 0 14,00 50,00 2 3 2,00 10,00 3 2 3,00 15,00 1 4 1,00 5,00 3 1 3,00 8,00 3 0 3,00 8,00 2 1 2,00 5,00 120 120 7

